Littelfuse.com
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 083120 1 of 10
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
SPFI SERIES IN-LINE SOLAR FUSE
1000 V dc • 2–30 A REACH
Description
The Littelfuse SPFI solar fuse is designed to integrate

Country of Origin	 Mexico
US Patent	 9,564,281
Part Numbering System
SPFI  xxx   T
Package Quantity
Series
Amp Code
T = 10
L = 50
Refer to Amp Code Column in
Ordering Information Table
Web Resources
Downloadable CAD drawings and other technical
information: littelfuse.com/spfi
Recommended Crimping Tool
T&B Sta-Kon ERG4002
Littelfuse.com
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 083120 2 of 10
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
SPFI SERIES IN-LINE SOLAR FUSE
Ordering Information
Electrical Specifications
SERIES AMPERAGE AMP CODE CATALOG NUMBER PRODUCT MARKING PACK QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC
SPFI 2 002. SPFI002 SPFI 2A
10 SPFI002.T 07945880898
50 SPFI002.L 07945880899
SPFI 2.5 02.5 SPFI02.5 SPFI 2 1/2A
10 SPFI02.5T 07945882604
50 SPFI02.5L 07945882605
SPFI 3 003. SPFI003 SPFI 3A
10 SPFI003.T 07945880853
50 SPFI003.L 07945880854
SPFI 3.5 03.5 SPFI03.5 SPFI 3 1/2A
10 SPFI03.5T 07945879544
50 SPFI03.5L 07945879545
SPFI 4 004. SPFI004 SPFI 4A
10 SPFI004.T 07945880900
50 SPFI004.L 07945880901
SPFI 5 005. SPFI005 SPFI 5A
10 SPFI005.T 07945880902
50 SPFI005.L 07945880903
SPFI 6 006. SPFI006 SPFI 6A
10 SPFI006.T 07945880855
50 SPFI006.L 07945880856
SPFI 8 008. SPFI008 SPFI 8A
10 SPFI008.T 07945880857
50 SPFI008.L 07945880858
SPFI 10 010. SPFI010 SPFI 10A
10 SPFI010.T 07945880859
50 SPFI010.L 07945880860
SPFI 12 012. SPFI012 SPFI 12A
10 SPFI012.T 07945880861
50 SPFI012.L 07945880862
SPFI 15 015. SPFI015 SPFI 15A
10 SPFI015.T 07945880863
50 SPFI015.L 07945880864
SPFI 20 020. SPFI020 SPFI 20A
10 SPFI020.T 07945880865
50 SPFI020.L 07945880866
SPFI 25 025. SPFI025 SPFI 25A
10 SPFI025.T 07945882668
50 SPFI025.L 07945882669
SPFI 30 030. SPFI030 SPFI 30A
10 SPFI030.T 07945882670
50 SPFI030.L 07945882671
AM
PE
RA
GE
VOLTAGE INTERRUPTING
RATING
WIRE RANGE

PSR073UL0700 700 1250 1300 1000 100 kA 150 kA 158097 1170960 575667 135 •
* electrical compliance to IEC 60269-4
Ordering Information
CASE
SIZE
BOLTED LONG BLADE (UL)
BOX QUANTITY
CATALOG NUMBER ORDERING PART NUMBER UPC
70
PSR070UL0050 PSR070UL0050Z 07945825297 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0063 PSR070UL0063Z 07945825298 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0080 PSR070UL0080Z 07945825299 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0100 PSR070UL0100Z 07945825300 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0125 PSR070UL0125Z 07945825301 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0160 PSR070UL0160Z 07945825302 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0200 PSR070UL0200Z 07945825303 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0250 PSR070UL0250Z 07945825304 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0280 PSR070UL0280Z 07945825305 3 pcs/box
PSR070UL0315 PSR070UL0315Z 07945825306 3 pcs/box
73
PSR073UL0315 PSR073UL0315X 07945825324 1 pcs/box
PSR073UL0350 PSR073UL0350X 07945825325 1 pcs/box
PSR073UL0400 PSR073UL0400X 07945825326 1 pcs/box
PSR073UL0450 PSR073UL0450X 07945825327 1 pcs/box
PSR073UL0500 PSR073UL0500X 07945825328 1 pcs/box
PSR073UL0550 PSR073UL0550X 07945825329 1 pcs/box
PSR073UL0630 PSR073UL0630X 07945825330 1 pcs/box
PSR073UL0700 PSR073UL0700X 07945825331 1 pcs/box
Littelfuse.com
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 083120 5 of 10
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet